Received Amount             1,045.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/CM/RECAP202400015UPI1  5,000.00Advance Amount04/01/2024

MMH/CM/RECBD202400760UPI2  1,045.00Collected Amount05/01/2024

MARAN.R Six Thousand Forty-Five Only